2000 DAS WORKSHOP PARTICIPANTS

NAME

Frank Batts
Charies Bryant
Michael A. Chapman
Cathy Cronin
Dana Forrest
Jerry Garcia

Bob Grandle

Guy T. Kemmerly
Bob Krieger
Mike Lightfoot
Tom MciIntosh

C. David Mercer
Nettie M. Orie

P. Frank Quinto
Richard Ross
David Rosser
David Shaw
Scott Spencer
Jeff Viken

W. Scott Wallace
Jim Wright

Joe OId
Byron Stonecypher

Rick Hall
John Wiley

Joe Rossoll
Robert Smalley
Jim Stegeman
June E. Thompson

Joey V. Kirkpatrick

Bill Lawrence
Kent Lowrance
Simon Choi

Tom Bridge
Herb Finger
Mike Liu
Dan Loney
Tom Volden

ORGANIZATION

NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC
NASA LaRC

Wyle Labs (NASA LaRC)
Wyle Labs (NASA LaRC)

NASA MSFC
NASA MSFC

NASA GRC
NASA GRC
NASA GRC
NASA GRC

NASA Stennis

Arnold Engineering (AEDC)
Arnold Engineering (AEDC)
Arnold Engineering (AEDC)

NASA ARC
NASA ARC
NASA ARC
NASA ARC
NASA ARC

E-MAIL

f.e.batts@larc.nasa.gov
c.s.bryant@larc.nasa.gov
m.a.chapman @larc.nasa.gov
c.k.cronin@larc.nasa.gov
d.k.forrest@larc.nasa.gov
j-l.garcia@larc.nasa.gov
r.e.grandle @larc.nasa.gov
g.t.kemmerly @larc.nasa.gov
r.l.krieger@larc.nasa.gov
m.c.lightfoot@larc.nasa.gov
l.t.mcintosh@larc.nasa.gov
c.d.mercer@larc.nasa.gov
n.m.orie @larc.nasa.gov
p.f.quinto@larc.nasa.gov
r.w.ross @larc.nasa.gov
d.c.rosser@larc.nasa.gov
d.s.shaw@larc.nasa.gov
s.a.spencer@Ilarc.nasa.gov
j-k.viken@larc.nasa.gov
w.s.wallace @larc.nasa.gov
j-wright@Iarc.nasa.gov

j.l.old@larc.nasa.gov
byrons@hmp.wylelabs.com

rick.hall@msfc.nasa.gov
john.wiley @ msfc.nasa.gov

joseph.rossoll@grc.nasa.gov
r.r.smalley @grc.nasa.gov

james.d.stegeman@grc.nasa.gov
june.e.thompson @grc.nasa.gov

joey.kirkpatrick @ssc.nasa.gov

bill.lawrence @arnold.af.mil
lowranrk @ sverdrup.com
choi@arnold.af.mil

tbridge @ mail.arc.nasa.gov
hfinger@mail.arc.nasa.gov
mliu@mail.arc.nasa.gov
dioney @mail.arc.nasa.gov
tvolden @mail.arc.nasa.gov

PHONE

757-864-9073
757-864-4674
757-864-4687
757-864-7336
757-864-5964
757-864-5888
757-864-3612
757-864-5070
757-864-4654
757-864-4690
757-864-4676
757-864-1382
757-864-5081
757-864-5068
757-864-6541
757-864-1249
757-864-5950
757-864-4684
757-864-2875
757-864-4034
757-864-4770

757-864-1250

757-865-0000 X340

256-544-1350
256-544-1179

216-433-5150
213-433-5743
216-433-3389
216-433-3389

228-688-7745

931-454-5830
931-393-6213
931-454-3876

650-604-1790
650-604-6598
650-604-1132
650-604-1589
650-604-0235



